
Diamond Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Tee-Box Sponsor

Individual Golfer

Golf Clinic

Awards Sponsor

Lunch Box Sponsor

$20,000

$10,000

$5,000

$3,000

$750

$500

$150

$5,000

$3,000

Register and sponsor online at 
progressivelifecenter.org/golf 

Please register by October 19, 2023 

Payment Method

VISA     MasterCard     American Express     Check
(Circle One)

Cardholder Name

Card Number

Exp. Date

CVV Code

Billing Address

Signature

I am unable to attend, but please accept my
contribution in the amount of $ _________

Company 

Contact Person

Title

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone

Email

A portion of your contribution is tax deductible
as allowed by law. Please make checks payable
to Progressive Life Center, Inc.

submit this form, or register at ProgressiveLifeCenter.org/golf

Single golf slot and awards celebration

90-minute clinic instruction and awards celebration

Golf for One | $500

Golf Clinic for One | $150

Sponsorship Opportunities

Attendance for four guests at the awards celebration

on PLC’s website for one year and through a social media post
signage on one tee-box

Attendance for two guests at the awards celebration

on PLC’s website for one year and through a social media post
signage on one tee-box

Awards Sponsor | $5,000

Recognition:

Lunch Box Sponsor | $3,000

Recognition:

Tee-Box Sponsor | $750
•Recognition signage on one tee-box and on PLC's website

Three foursomes and twelve premium favor packages
Opportunity to share donated promotional item
Future round of golf for seven with PLC President & CEO

on PLC’s website for one year and through a social media post 
signage on hole-in-one competition hole and at the awards 
luncheon

Diamond Sponsor  | $20,000            

Recognition:

Two foursomes and eight premium favor packages
Opportunity to share donated promotional item
Future round of golf for three with PLC President & CEO

on PLC’s website for one year and through a social media post
signage on one tee-box at the awards luncheon

Platinum Sponsor | $10,000         

Recognition:

One foursome and four premium favor packages
Attendance for two additional guests at the awards celebration

on PLC’s website for one year and through a social media post
signage on one tee-box

Gold Sponsor | $5,000 

Recognition:

One foursome and four premium favor packages

on PLC’s website for one year and through a social media post
signage on one tee-box

Silver Sponsor | $3,000

Recognition:

OPPORTUNITIES FOR INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPATION

ProgressiveLifeCenter.org/golf

Registration
Or, if you have a silent auction item to share, please
email PLCEvents@plcntu.org

PROGRESSIVE LIFE CENTERPROGRESSIVE LIFE CENTER
October 23, 2023
The Country Club at Woodmoore

ProgressiveLifeCenter.org/golf

Golf | Fellowship | Purpose
Golf ClassicGolf Classic
caring for kids

https://progressivelifecenter.org/golf/


event day schedule

REGISTRATION
DRIVING RANGE/PUTTING
GREEN OPEN
BOXED BREAKFAST
CALL TO CARTS
OPENING REMARKS
SHOTGUN START
GOLF CLINIC
AWARDS CELEBRTION

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM

 
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM
8:30 AM - 8:45 AM
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Golf ClassicGolf Classic
caring for kids

PROGRESSIVEPROGRESSIVE
LIFE CENTER, INCLIFE CENTER, INC
for children and families

Serving theServing the  
District of Columbia,District of Columbia,
Maryland, PennsylvaniaMaryland, Pennsylvania
and Delaware.and Delaware.

Together, We Deliver aTogether, We Deliver a
More Promising FutureMore Promising Future

Foster CareFoster Care
AdoptionAdoption
Kinship CareKinship Care
Independent LivingIndependent Living
Family PreservationFamily Preservation
Domestic Violence PreventionDomestic Violence Prevention
Parent ClassesParent Classes
Juvenile JusticeJuvenile Justice
Gun Violence PreventionGun Violence Prevention

Enjoy complimentary beverages, a boxed breakfast, refreshments and a boxed lunch during play, a boxed
supper during the awards celebration, and adult beverages during and after play.

Navigate 18 holes and challenge your skills with on-course activities, including competitions for closest-
to-the-pin, and longest drive. Not ready for the full course? For the novice golfer or the improving golfer,
our 90-minute golf clinic provides instruction from the pros on grip, posture, chipping and putting.
Afterwards, celebrate the winners at a luncheon with business leaders and community friends. 
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